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Exam Date Time (Hours) Sub Code Course Name
02 Feb 2025, Sunday 0900-1200 MGT 4101 | Cost and Management Accounting
02 Feb 2025, Sunday 1300-1600 ALD 2101 Macroeconomics
04 Feb 2025, Tuesday 0900-1200 ALD 3102 Financial Management
04 Feb 2025, Tuesday 1300-1600 ALD 1204 Principle of Accounting
05 Feb 2025, Wednesday 0900-1200 MGT 4102 | Global Environment and Sustainability
05 Feb 2025, Wednesday 1300-1600 ALD 2102 Business Statistics
06 Feb 2025, Thursday 0900-1200 MGT 3102 | Total Quality Management
06 Feb 2025, Thursday 1300-1600 GED 1201 Business Communication
09 Feb 2025, Sunday 0900-1200 ALD 4101 Supply Chain Management
09 Feb 2025, Sunday 1300-1600 MGT 2101 | Organizational Behavior
10 Feb 2025, Monday 0900-1200 ALD 3103 Marketing Management
10 Feb 2025, Monday 1300-1600 ALD 1201 Microeconomics
11 Feb 2025, Tuesday 0900-1200 MGT 4103 | Organizational Development and Change Management
11 Feb 2025, Tuesday 1300-1600 ALD 2103 Principles of Finance
12 Feb 2025, Wednesday 0900-1200 ALD 3101 International Business
13 Feb 2025, Thursday 0500-1200 MGT 4104 | Innovation and Entrepreneurship Development
13 Feb 2025, Thursday 1300-1600 ALD 1203 Legal Environment of Business
16 Feb 2025, Sunday 0900-1200 MGT 3101 Insurance and Bank Management
17 Feb 2025, Monday 0900-1200 ALD 1202 Business Mathematics
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